
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forFebruary, 2022

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00311
Washington
R Major Collector Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:
3
1SH-71  0.1 Mi. SE of Entrance to Woodhead Park

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road NE SW

0-6 0
.24%

0
.23%

0
.24%

6-23 102
83.76%

51
83.92%

50
83.60%

23-40 11
9.07%

6
9.38%

5
8.74%

40-70 8
6.85%

4
6.35%

4
7.36%

70-121 0
.09%

0
.12%

0
.06%

Total 121
100.00%

61
100.00%

60
100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Mon Mar 07 12:51:06 MST 2022 ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Mon Mar 07 12:51:06 MST 2022


