Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Length Distribution for February, 2022

Site names: 00311 County:

Washington R Major Collector Funct Class:

Location: SH-71 0.1 Mi. SE of Entrance to Woodhead Park

Seasonal Factor Grp: Daily Factor Grp: Axle Factor Grp: 3 Growth Factor Grp: 1

	Road	NE	SW
0-6	0	0	0
	.24%	.23%	.24%
6-23	102	51	50
	83.76%	83.92%	83.60%
23-40	11	6	5
	9.07%	9.38%	8.74%
40-70	8	4	4
	6.85%	6.35%	7.36%
70-121	0	0	0
	.09%	.12%	.06%
Total	121	61	60
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1 Created Mon Mar 07 12:51:06 MST 2022